
*Approximate and derived from the pre-processed state of the ingredients
For more information please contact our Customer Care Team at customercare@championpetfoods.com or toll-free 1-877-939-0006.

ALL LIFE STAGES

PROTEIN-RICH     FRESH & RAW INGREDIENTSMADE
WITH

WITH WILD-CAUGHT SALTWATER FISH

ANALYTICAL CONSTITUENTS
Crude protein  37.0 %

 3.0 %
Crude fat  18.0 %
Crude ash 9.0 %
Moisture  10.0 %
Calcium  1.2 %
Phosphorus  0.9 %

EPA  0.8 %
DHA  1.0 %
Omega-6 2.0 %
Omega-3  2.2 %
Magnesium (min.) 0.1 %
Taurine (min.) 0.1 %
Carbohydrates NFE 23.0 %

DIGESTIVE
HEALTH

Our combination of high-
quality protein, fibre, and 
probiotics help support 

digestive health

CRAVEABLE
TASTE

Small prey animal 
ingredients and infusions 
of liver provide a burst of 

flavour cats will crave

HEALTHY
HEART & EYES

Taurine, EPA & DHA are
essential nutrients cats need

to help maintain eye
& heart health

HEALTHY
SKIN & COAT

Balanced Omega-3 and 
Omega-6 fatty acids
support healthy skin

and a shiny coat

SMALL PREY 
ANIMAL INGREDIENTS75 *

MACKERELHERRING HAKE FLOUNDERBLUE WHITING ROCKFISH

CAT



ENERGY DENSITY (DM)
4367 kcal/kg

ENERGY DENSITY (AS FED)
3930 kcal/kg

CALORIE DISTRIBUTION
Protein 38 %
Fat 39 %
Vegetables & fruit 23 %

75% QUALITY ANIMAL INGREDIENTS|1/2 FRESH OR RAW|WHOLEPREY

COMPOSITION
Raw whole Pacific herring (14%), raw whole Pacific 
mackerel (13%), raw whole hake (9%), dehydrated 
herring (8%), dehydrated blue whiting (8%), dehydrated 
mackerel (8%), whole pinto beans, whole peas,  raw 
wild-caught flounder (5%), pollock oil (5%), whole red 
lentils, whole chickpeas, whole green lentils, raw whole 
rockfish (4%), sunflower oil, lentil fibre, freeze-dried cod 
liver (1%), dried kelp, fresh whole pumpkin, fresh whole 
butternut squash, fresh kale, fresh spinach, fresh turnip 
greens, fresh carrots, fresh apples, fresh pears, fresh 
whole cranberries, fresh whole blueberries, chicory 
root, turmeric root, milk thistle, burdock root, lavender, 
marshmallow root, rosehips. 

ADDITIVES (per kg) Technological additives: With 
natural antioxidants. Nutritional additives: Choline 
chloride: 1200 mg, Taurine: 400 mg, Zinc (Zinc chelate 
of amino acid hydrate): 150 mg, Vitamin B1: 12.5 mg, 
Vitamin B2: 6 mg, Niacin: 50 mg, Vitamin B5: 8 mg, 
Vitamin B6: 6.5 mg, Folic acid: 0.75 mg, Biotin: 0.125 
mg, Vitamin B12: 0.10 mg, Vitamin A: 3750 IU, Vitamin 
E: 230 IU, Vitamin K1: 0.5 mg, Copper (Copper (II) 
chelate of amino acid hydrate): 11mg, DL-methionine: 
99 mg. Zootechnical additives: Enterococcus faecium 
NCIMB10415: 600x10^6CFU.

1 CUP = 120 G OF FOOD

DAILY RATION 
AND FEEDING GUIDE

CAT 
WEIGHT

INTACT
(MAINTENANCE)

NEUTERED
(MAINTENANCE)

WEIGHT 
LOSS

KG LB GR/DAY CUPS/DAY GR/DAY CUPS/DAY GR/DAY CUPS/DAY

30-45 g
45-60 g
60-75 g 
75-80 g
80-90 g 
90-105 g
105-120 g  

2-4 lb
4-7 lb
7-9 lb
9-11 lb
11-13 lb
13-18 lb
18-22 lb

¼-⅜ c
⅜-½ c
½-⅝ c
⅝-⅔ c
⅔-¾ c
¾-⅞ c
⅞-1 c

15-30 g
30-40 g
40-45 g 
45-60 g
60-75 g 
75-105 g
105-120 g  

  — 
  — 
  —
  — 
½-⅝ c
⅝-⅔ c
⅔-¾ c

  — 
  — 
  —
  —
60-75 g 
75-80 g
80-90 g  

1-2 kg
2-3 kg
3-4 kg
4-5 kg
5-6 kg
6-8 kg
8-10 kg

⅛-¼ c
¼-⅓ c 
⅓-⅜ c 
⅜-½ c
½-⅝ c
⅝-⅞ c
⅞-1 c

EVERY CAT IS DIFFERENT. 
Just like you, your cat is a unique individual, so feeding amounts 
will vary. Use this chart as an initial guide, monitor your cat’s 
weight, and adjust portions accordingly. Feed twice daily and 
always provide fresh, clean water. 
KITTENS: Post weaning (after 5 weeks old) feed 1/4 cup for each 1lb 
of body weight. At 20 weeks (5 months) feed 1/8 cup for each 1lb of 
bodyweight. Feed as an adult at 52 weeks.
GESTATION: Increase daily feeding amount by 25%
LACTATION: Feed ‘free choice’
ACANA Pacifica Cat is formulated to meet the nutritional levels 
established by FEDIAF for All Life Stages. Store cool and dry. 

NUTRIENT ANALYSIS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM)
CALORIE CONTENT 

(per 1,000 kcal ME)

VITAMINS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM)
CALORIE CONTENT 

(per 1,000 kcal ME)

MINERALS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM)
CALORIE CONTENT 

(per 1,000 kcal ME)

AMINO ACIDS AS FED DRY MATTER (DM)
CALORIE CONTENT 

(per 1,000 kcal ME)

Protein
Fat
Fiber
Calcium
Phosphorus

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin B1 (thiamine)
Vitamin B2 (riboflavin)
Vitamin B5 (pan. Acid)
Vitamin B3 (niacin)
Vitamin B6 (pyridoxine)
Vitamin K
Folic Acid
Vitamin B12 (cyanocobalamin)
Choline

Potassium
Sodium
Chloride
Iron
Copper
Manganese
Magnesium
Zinc
Iodine
Selenium

Arginine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Valine
Cystine
Taurine

37.9
17.6
2.18
1.57
1.39

120,550
3,240

145
13.0
19.0
21.2
150

8.40

1.68
0.15

3,858

0.96
0.77
1.03
107

40.1
12.0
0.17
290

1.72
2.15

2.33
0.81
1.42
2.61
3.28
0.84
1.54
1.52
0.28
1.66
0.37
0.28

42.0
19.5
2.42
1.74
1.54

133,944
3,600

162
14.4
21.1
23.6
167

9.33
0.00
1.87
0.16

4,287

1.07
0.86
1.14
119

44.6
13.4
0.19
322

1.91
2.39

2.59
0.90
1.58
2.90
3.64
0.93
1.71
1.69
0.31
1.84
0.41
0.31

96.1
44.7
5.55
3.99
3.54

30,674
824

37.0
3.31
4.83
5.39
38.2
2.14
0.00
0.43
0.04
982

2.44
1.96
2.62
27.2
10.2
3.06
0.43
73.8
0.44
0.55

5.93
2.06
3.61
6.64
8.35
2.14
3.92
3.87
0.71
4.22
0.94
0.71
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ACANA Pacifica is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by FEDIAF for All Life Stages.

AVAILABLE SIZES: 340G, 1.8KG, 4.5KG

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT ACANA.COMDECEMBER 2020


